REUTENBEEK 9-11, 3090 OVERIJSE, BELGIUM
T +32 2 687 79 07 / INFO@CDM-STRAVITEC.COM / WWW.CDM-STRAVITEC.COM DATASHEET STRAVILINK DCH-S | 1
V
e
rs
io
n
 1

SECTION A-A
SCALE 2 : 1
Elastomeric soundstop
extends beneath the metal
clip, preventing the rod from
making contact, thereby
avoiding a short circuit
and direct contact with the
frame
Steel spring cap with
integrated thread for
easy installation
PACKAGING
Model Reference Quantity per Box Weight per Box [kg] Dimension of Box [cm]
Stravilink DCH-S75 001983 24 5.64 23 x 15 x 17.3
Stravilink DCH-S150 001984 24 6.06 23 x 15 x 17.3
Stravilink DCH-S230 001985 24 5.40 23 x 15 x 17.3
Stravilink DCH-S340 001986 24 6.72 23 x 15 x 17.3
Stravilink DCH-S455 001987 24 6.90 23 x 15 x 17.3
Colour-coded
springs for easy

e
se
rv
e
d
.
PHYSICAL & MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
Model
Design Load
Resonance
Frequency at
Design Load
Load Range (per Hanger)
Spring Colour
kg N Hz kg N
Stravilink DCH-S75 7.5 75 < 4 4 - 14.5 40 - 145 Light Ivory
Stravilink DCH-S150 15 150 < 4 7.5 - 24 75 - 240 Zinc Yellow
Stravilink DCH-S230 23 230 < 4 11.5 - 31.5 115 - 315 Sky Blue
Stravilink DCH-S340 34 340 < 4 17 - 44 170 - 440 Silver Grey
Stravilink DCH-S455 45.5 455 < 4 23 - 59 230 - 590 Pearl Night Blue
Notes:
Admissible load of steel elements: 1234 N.
Products are suited up to a C2 environment (atmosphere with little or no degree of pollution).
The temperature range of use is between  -30°C  and 70°C.